PRSRC Summer Race Series Event #1 - Jax Beach Run

Race Date
July 13, 2013 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Duke's Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 3:47:57.2
1 25  Marc Burget Jacksonville FL M-39 2 2 17:27.0 17:27.0
2 78  Mary-Lauren Eubank Jacksonville Beach FL F-34 19 21 21:56.2 39:23.2
3 62  Chris McCaffrey Jacksonville FL M-26 3 24 17:55.3 57:18.5
4 3 Seth Pajcic Jacksonville FL M-37 10 34 20:25.2 1:17:43.8
5 47  Darin Bickle Jacksonville FL M-42 16 50 21:12.4 1:38:56.2
6 80 Tom lvancik St Johns FL M-37 22 72 22:28.9 2:01:25.2
7 18  Andrew Reimer Jacksonville FL M-13 31 103 23:39.7 2:25:04.9
8 61  Sidney Forrest Jacksonville FL F-27 33 136 24:10.0 2:49:15.0
9 67  Debra Corey Barnhart Jacksonville FL F-27 37 173 25:22.5 3:14:375
10 79  Lisa Holland Jacksonville FL F-43 93 266 33:19.7 3:47:57.2
Team - Mad Manatee Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 3:52:14.5
1 72 ryan obernier jacksonville FL M-27 1 1 17:22.7 17:22.7
2 68 Lydia Veal Jacksonville FL F-31 6 7 19:54.3 37:17.0
3 38 Jason Lewis jacksonville FL M-43 8 15 20:23.5 57:40.6
4 14  Ron Porter Jacksonville FL M-51 13 28 20:52.7 1:18:33.3
5 35  Juan Hincapie Castillo Jacksonville FL M-23 14 42 20:54.3 1:39:27.6
6 7  Adam Wetzel jacksonville FL M-36 21 63 22:11.8 2:01:394
7 28  Jennifer Patterson Jacksonville FL F-35 42 105 25:49.2  2:27:28.7
8 23  Marlo Zarka Jacksonville FL F-42 48 153 26:55.0 2:54:23.7
9 97 lauren prince Green Cove Springs F-24 63 216 28:36.0 3:22:59.8
10 75  Judy Kantar St. Augustine FL F-27 64 280 29:14.6 3:52:14.5
11 6  Carrie Wetzel Jacksonville FL F-40 67 347 29:41.1 4:21:55.6
Team - Killer Whale Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 4:00:40.8
1 27  Jesse Patterson Jacksonville FL M-36 4 4 18:17.2 18:17.2
2 64  Susan Pascual Jacksonville FL F-34 30 34 23:33.7 41:51.0
3 70  Mills Ramseur Jacksonville FL M-41 7 41 20:00.5 1:01:51.6
4 13  Nick Zart Florida FL M-16 9 50 20:25.0 1:22:16.6
5 43  Scot Jezik Jacksonville FL M-42 12 62 20:39.5 1:42:56.1
6 42  Chuck Waller Jacksonville Beach FL M-40 17 79 21:32.7 2:04:28.9
7 36  Eric Wallace Jacksonville FL M-34 49 128 26:57.1 2:31:26.0
8 34  Scott Richburg Saint Johns FL M-44 56 184 27:48.4 2:59:14.5
9 93  Marie Allison Jacksonville FL F-49 75 259 30:28.7 3:29:43.3
10 74 Keri Dennis Jacksonville FL F-43 78 337 30:57.5 4:00:40.8
11 39  Katrina Papillon jacksonville FL F-44 101 438 37:29.2 4:38:10.1
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Race Date
July 13, 2013

Bib No

PRSRC Summer Race Series Event #1 - Jax Beach Run

Name

Team - Bold English
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John Heisner
Kathleen Pajcic
Rob Johnson
Bryan Cichon
Holly Batchelder
Rachel Walker
Chelsea Foote
Brittany Jowers
Elizabeth Saffell
Kelley Hollinger
Leslie Florkowski
Jackie Markese

Team - Unattached

1 76
2 204
3 88
4 94
5 211
6 90
7 66
8 101
9 119
10 123
11 118
12 37
13 53
14 107
15 212
16 205
17 98
18 215
19 83
20 102
21 207
22 213
23 1
24 109
25 120

Robert Newell
Kayla Neeley
Bruce Giriffin
Yelena Lyamzina
Jennifer Hardin
Katie Sawaya
Paul Talley

Mac Seibler
Dwayne Feindt
Geoff Pappas
Joseph Macaluso
Faith Fetzer
Damon Otto
Lynette Ciardulli
Dan Martin
Brian Foxworth
Chris Sheppard
Eliane Davis
Craig Stucky
Abigail Stewart
linda mccallum
Marla Buchanan
Carl Zart

Teri Mayfield
William Clifford

Final Team Results

Age

Overall
Place

Finish Position- 4

Team Score (times):

Saint Johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
atlantic beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

M-47
F-36
M-51
M-47
F-38
F-22
F-28
F-30
F-42
F-43
F-53
F-62

15
25
18
24
29
32
52
53
60
79
81
82

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
st. augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Neptune Beach FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville Beach FL

Atlantic Beach FL
Orange Park FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Atlantic beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
jacksonville FL
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M-31
F-38
M-52
F-39
F-44
F-29
M-41
M-21
M-50
M-46
M-49
F-27
M-35
F-50
M-42
M-42
M-51
F-56
M-36
F-38
F-50
F-42
M-53
F-31
M-31

23
28
27
36
38
39
41
43
45
46
47
50
51
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
65
66
68
70
71

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4:09:46.1
15 21.01.4 21:.01.4
40 22:56.7 43:58.2
58 21:37.7 1:05:35.9
82 22:46.1 1:28:22.1
111 23:18.5 1:51:40.6
143 23:45.3 2:15:25.9
195 27:29.7 2:42:55.6
248 27:33.8 3:10:29.4
308 28:13.1 3:38:425
387 31:.03.5 4:09:46.1
468 31:14.0 4:41:00.1
550 31:38.8 5:12:38.9
4:09:55.7
23 22:35.4 22:35.4
51 23:03.2 45:38.7
78 22:59.8 1:08:38.5
114 25:17.5 1:33:56.0
152 25:23.2 1:59:19.3
191 25:24.3 2:24:43.7
232 25:45.3 2:50:29.1
275 26:22.5 3:16:51.7
320 26:28.4 3:43:20.1
366 26:35.5 4:09:55.7
413 26:46.6 4:36:42.3
463 27:15,5 5:03:57.9
514 27:27.3 5:31:25.3
568 27:37.8 5:59:03.1
623 27:39.8 6:26:42.9
680 27:56.7 6:54:39.7
738 27:57.0 7:22:36.8
797 28:08.6 7:50:45.4
858 28:20.7 8:19:06.2
920 28:35.2 8:47:415
985 29:23.8 9:17:05.3
1051 29:25.0 9:46:30.3
1119 29:50.0 10:16:20.4
1189 30:00.4 10:46:20.9
1260 30:07.9 11:16:28.8
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PRSRC Summer Race Series Event #1 - Jax Beach Run

Race Date
July 13, 2013 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Unattached Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 4:09:55.7
26 20 GLORIA MCNEIL Jacksonville FL F-51 72 1332 30:11.6 11:46:40.5
27 15  Cheryl Parks Jacksonville FL F-47 73 1405 30:13.8 12:16:54.3
28 106  David Edwards Jacksonville FL M-42 74 1479 30:15.2 12:47:09.5
29 209  John Hingst M-50 76 1555 30:33.9 13:17:43.4
30 96  Michael Cape St. Johns FL M-50 77 1632 30:46.4 13:48:29.8
31 50  Julie Bevington Ponte Vedra Beach FL F-46 80 1712 31:11.3 14:19:141.1
32 21 KENNETH DEJONG Jacksonville FL M-49 83 1795 31:44.8 14:51:26.0
33 116  Kimberly Wichlan Jacksonville Beach FL F-46 84 1879 31:52.5 15:23:18.5
34 9 Richard Jones Jacksonville FL M-28 85 1964 32:29.2 15:55:47.8
35 16  Delaney Reimer Jacksonville FL F-11 86 2050 32:29.4 16:28:17.2
36 100 Lisa Call Jacksonville FL F-46 87 2137 32:29.5 17:00:46.8
37 8  Blair Jones Jacksonville FL F-24 88 2225 32:31.2 17:33:18.0
38 95  Dini Vascellaro Jacksonville FL F-49 89 2314 32:31.7 18:05:49.7
39 117  Ashley Goolsby-Zak Jacksonville FL F-24 90 2404 32:56.0 18:38:45.7
40 112  Shenika Thrift Jacksonville FL F-29 91 2495 33:00.9 19:11:46.6
41 201  Jennika Massari Jacksonville FL F-30 92 2587 33:09.1 19:44:55.8
42 30 Lauren Seibler Jacksonville FL F-55 94 2681 33:26.5 20:18:22.3
43 121  Antonio Kirkland Jacksonville FL M-30 97 2778 34:27.6 20:52:50.0
44 10  Daisy Simpson Jacksonville FL F-25 98 2876 34:39.7 21:27:29.7
45 26  Christina Burget Jacksonville FL F-37 99 2975 36:11.7 22:03:41.4
46 210 Susan Haag jacksonville FL F-47 100 3075 36:54.6 22:40:36.0
47 208  Melanie Elyse Card Asheville NC F-27 102 3177 37:45.3 23:18:21.3
48 103  Shari Blackburn Jacksonville FL F-41 103 3280 39:55.0 23:58:16.4
49 55  Tom Slater Jacksonville FL M-51 104 3384 40:13.0 24:38:29.4
50 114  michael anthony fernandina beach FL  M-35 105 3489 40:27.6 25:18:57.0
51 91 Pascale Head Jacksonville Beach FL F-37 107 3596 40:40.8 25:59:37.9
52 92  Mobarick Abdullah Jacksonville Beach FL M-42 108 3704 40:41.4 26:40:19.3
53 111  Danielle Ashton Yulee FL F-27 109 3813 41:04.6 27:21:24.0
54 113  kristen anthony fernandina beach FL F-35 110 3923 41:38.7 28:03:02.8
55 115  Alexis Dann Yulee FL F-25 111 4034 41:39.2 28:44:42.1
56 52  Ryan Prager JACKSONVILLE FL M-32 112 4146 44:44.0 29:29:26.1
57 124  Robin Brigman Jacksonville FL F-30 113 4259 44:44.8 30:14:10.9
58 54  Monica Robinson Jacksonville FL F-43 114 4373 45:28.3 30:59:39.2
Team - Rhino Rye Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 4:10:32.5

1 216  Gerrit van den Bos Jacksonville FL M-38 5 5 19:16.6 19:16.6
2 63  Emily Stallings Jacksonville FL F-17 26 31 22:58.0 42:14.6
3 69 Duke Pao Jackonville FL M-44 11 42 20:37.7 1:02:52.3
4 12 William Batchelder Jacksonville FL M-38 20 62 22:07.7 1:25:00.0
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PRSRC Summer Race Series Event #1 - Jax Beach Run

Race Date
July 13, 2013 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Rhino Rye Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 4:10:32.5

5 48  Lynn Hill Jacksonville FL F-52 34 96 24:48.4 1:49:48.4

6 46  Anita Pryor Jacksonville FL F-59 35 131 25:17.1  2:15:05.6

7 33  MariaLee Richburg Saint Johns FL F-42 40 171 25:34.0 2:40:39.6

8 17  Kathy Reimer Jacksonville FL F-42 44 215 26:27.4 3:07:07.1

9 57  Michelle Negaard Jacksonville FL F-36 69 284 29:57.5 3:37:04.7

10 41  Robin Harville Jacksonville FL F-49 95 379 33:27.8 4:10:32.5

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 4 07/14/2013 12:03:35



